
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/11/26

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 2,197,510

% DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 2,307,385

Actual Estimate 3rd Payment 2,422,754

1 01/24/26 Sat $23,435,644 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 2,543,892

2 01/26/26 Mon $11,510,310 $28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8% 5th Payment 2,671,087

3 01/28/26 Wed $15,975,932 $40,685,193 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.7% 8.3% 6th Payment 2,804,641

1.36% -5.00% 4 01/31/26 Sat $23,755,276 $58,562,590 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 4.0% 12.0% 7th Payment 2,944,873

31.25% 5.00% 5 02/02/26 Mon $15,107,474 $69,931,951 $65,000,000 $29,400,000 2.213 2.6% 14.2% 8th Payment 3,092,117
10.01% 8.00% 6 02/04/26 Wed $17,575,656 $83,158,780 $80,000,000 $36,200,000 2.213 3.0% 16.8% 9th Payment 3,246,722

9.87% 8.00% 7 02/07/26 Sat $26,098,860 $101,313,390 $102,000,000 $46,800,000 2.181 4.4% 20.4% 10th Payment 3,409,059

7.85% 6.28% 8 02/09/26 Mon $16,294,126 $113,398,470 $113,000,000 $51,800,000 2.181 2.7% 22.6% 11th Payment 3,579,511

6.14% 6.14% 9 02/11/26 Wed $18,655,504 $126,421,192 $126,000,000 $57,800,000 2.181 3.1% 25.0% 12th Payment 3,758,487

1.50% 1.50% 10 02/14/26 Sat $26,490,343 $146,068,635 $146,000,000 $66,900,000 2.181 4.4% 28.4% 13th Payment 3,946,411

-1.40% -1.40% 11 02/16/26 Mon $16,066,008 $157,984,523 $193,000,000 $88,500,000 2.181 2.7% 30.3% 14th Payment 4,143,732

1.84% 1.84% 12 02/18/26 Wed $18,998,766 $172,075,589 $209,000,000 $95,800,000 2.181 3.2% 32.5% 15th Payment 4,350,919

3.50% 3.50% 13 02/21/26 Sat $27,417,505 $192,410,693 $232,000,000 $106,400,000 2.181 4.6% 35.6% 16th Payment 4,568,464

3.03% 3.03% 14 02/23/26 Mon $16,552,808 $204,687,633 $184,000,000 $84,400,000 2.181 2.8% 37.4% 17th Payment 4,796,888

2.00% 2.00% 15 02/25/26 Wed $19,378,741 $219,060,520 $196,000,000 $89,900,000 2.181 3.3% 39.5% 18th Payment 5,036,732

0.24% 0.24% 16 02/28/26 Sat $27,483,307 $239,444,428 $214,000,000 $98,100,000 2.181 4.6% 42.2% 19th Payment 5,288,569

6.67% 6.67% 17 03/02/26 Mon $17,656,881 $252,540,240 $224,000,000 $102,700,000 2.181 3.0% 44.0% 20th Payment 5,552,997

4.92% 4.92% 18 03/04/26 Wed $20,332,175 $267,620,273 $240,000,000 $110,000,000 2.181 3.4% 45.9% 21st Payment 5,830,647

9.59% 9.59% 19 03/07/26 Sat $30,118,956 $289,958,998 $260,000,000 $119,200,000 2.181 5.0% 48.6% 22nd Payment 6,122,179

5.00% 5.00% 20 03/09/26 Mon $18,539,725 $303,709,600 $268,000,000 $122,900,000 2.181 3.1% 50.2% 23rd Payment 6,428,288

-9.00% -9.00% 21 03/11/26 Wed $18,502,279 $317,432,430 $374,000,000 $171,500,000 2.181 3.1% 51.8% 24th Payment 6,749,703

12.00% 12.00% 22 03/14/26 Sat $33,733,231 $342,451,802 $400,000,000 $183,400,000 2.181 5.6% 54.5% 25th Payment 7,087,188

7.00% 7.00% 23 03/16/26 Mon $19,837,505 $357,164,947 $412,000,000 $188,900,000 2.181 3.3% 56.0% 26th Payment 7,441,547

9.00% 9.00% 24 03/18/26 Wed $20,167,484 $372,122,832 $435,000,000 $199,400,000 2.181 3.4% 57.5% 27th Payment 7,813,625

6.00% 6.00% 25 03/21/26 Sat $35,757,225 $398,643,365 $468,000,000 $214,600,000 2.181 5.9% 60.0% 28th Payment 8,204,306

9.00% 9.00% 26 03/23/26 Mon $21,622,881 $414,680,693 $477,000,000 $218,700,000 2.181 3.6% 61.5% 29th Payment 8,614,521

15.00% 15.00% 27 03/25/26 Wed $23,192,607 $431,882,261 $500,000,000 $229,300,000 2.181 3.9% 63.0% 30th Payment 9,045,247

22.50% 22.50% 28 03/28/26 Sat $43,802,600 $464,369,915 $535,000,000 $245,300,000 2.181 7.2% 65.6% Total 146,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,200,000

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

Graduated Payments

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/11/2026


